NCV3501 Series
Advance Information
Micropower 150 mA LDO
Linear Regulators
with ENABLE, Delay,
RESET, and Monitor Flag
The NCV8501 is a family of precision micropower voltage
regulators. Their output current capability is 150 mA. The family lias

NCV8501 Series
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Output Voltage Package Shipping
NCV8501DADJ
Adjustable
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8501DADJR2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDWADJ SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDWADJR2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D25
2.5 V
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8501D25R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW25 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW25R2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D33
3.3 V
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8501D33R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW33 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW33R2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D50
5.0 V
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8501D50R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW50 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW50R2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PD50 SO-14 55 Units/Rail
NCV8501PD50R2 SO-14 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D80
8.0 V
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8501D80R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW80 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW80R2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
NCV8501D100
10 V
SO-8 95 Units/Rail
NCV8501D100R2 SO-8 2500 Tape & Reel
NCV8501PDW100 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 46 Units/Rail
NCV8501PDW100 R2 SOW-16 Exposed Pad 1000 Tape & Reel
933
NCV8501 Series
SO-8
b b n n
8501 x
ALYW